RESULTADOS CLASIFICATORIA TACANA BOULDER 2025

Femenino Principiante Maria Parrado 445 33
Daniela Barbero 445 36
Izabella Lopez 370
Zoe Mazariegos 330
Carmen Gomez 255
Karen Martinez 240 18
Raquel Lopez Ponce 240 30
Andrea Belén Sandoval Quemé 220
Fiorella Chanchan 215
Sofia Beatriz Figueroa Marroquin 205
Michelle Molina 200
Tatiana Pokorny 180
Leixuri Navarro 165
Samantha Rodas 160
lyiruba Ancelmo 155
Ana Camila Castillo 155
Isabella Florit 105
Camila Nicole Armijo Espino 105
Valentina Castillo Hess 90
Daphne Tatiana Lopez
Andrea Diaz Amezquita

Femenino Intermedio Amelie Garay 570 32
Alaia Garay 570 40
Lucia Ehlich 515
Ana Gabriela Tello Cruz 510
Kenia Herrera 485
Alisson Guzman 445 29
Alexa Grijalba 445 32
Licel Cisneros 445 34
Daniela Valencia 420
Margarita Grigorova 400
Melissa Castro 390
Carolina Vaca 380
Sophia Dell 365
Keira Boror 330




Femenino

Masculino

CATEGORIA
Avanzado

CATEGORIA
Principiante

Sara Lépez
Emma Escalon
ATLETA

ATLETA

Sebastian Coto

Nimai Banus

Diego Pefia Romero
Alejandro javier Romero contreras
Rodrigo Mancio

Camilo Cerezo

Christoffer Esteban Jelkmann Anleu
Mateo Perez

Joshua Rodas

Giancarlo Florit

Alisdair Eadie

Mathias Brown

Renato Arana

Luis Alvarado

Leo Garcia

John Perez

Hector Lopez Urbain
Esteban Tefel

Domenico Aragon

David Robledo

Isaac Johnston

Alan Lopez

lan Adrian Jelkmann Anleu
Francisco Javier Lou Payes
Caleb Johnston

Pedro Pablo Barillas
Matteo Florit

Juan Ayala

325
300
300
300
285
285
270
265
265
260
240
220
215
215
215
215
215
215
200
200
175
175
170
155
155
135
120
120




Mateo Ramirez
SEXO CATEGORIA ATLETA Puntaje Intentos

Intermedio

Masculino

José Manuel Toledo Palma 675
Esvin Solis 670
Jacob Schlottmann 625
Christian Alvarez 615
Juan Pablo Gongora 610
ernesto abrego 605
Paulo Barrera 410
Mike Skinner 390
Emanuel Sosa 280
Andrés Ovalle 240
Porter Johnson 190

CATEGORIA ATLETA Puntaje Intentos
Avanzado

Masculino

José Orlando Guerra Pivaral 845
Cristian Lanuza 795
Emmanuel Pastrana 760
Ahren Castillo 720
Kenny Sierra 680
Andrés Adonahi Pérez Gonzalez 640
Saigo Rios 600




